London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 28" October 2016

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 4 entries and 2 exits for LSE last week.

There are 10 new orders for this week.

Entries:

Exits:

Tritax Big Box REIT, Supergroup Plc

Beazley PIc, British Empire Trust Shs, Ncc Group Plc, Supergroup Plc

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:

Amended

Anglo American Plc

British Empire Trust Shs
Foreign & Colonial Inv Tst
Intermediate Capital Group
JPM Emerging Mkts Shs
Ncc Group Plc

Paragon Group
Supergroup Plc

Retained

Amec Foster Wheeler
WS Atkins Plc

Aveva

Beazley Plc

Code

AAL
BTEM
FRCL
ICP
JMG
NCC
PAG
SGP

AMFW
ATK
AVV
BEZ

OoLD

908
671
501
567
706
369
300
1535

537.5
1616
1850
396

ACTION

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

978
687.4
505.4
571
721
256
303
1507

544
1612
1863
396



Grafton group Limited GFTU 462 Retain 463

Informa Plc INF 740 Retain 699
Inmarsat Plc ISAT 670 Retain 670
Provident Finance PFG 2943.5 Retain 2943.5

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Wm Morrison Supermarkets, UDG Healthcare

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk
Amended

Retained

3i Infrastructure Group 3IN Sell 187 199 12p
Ashtead Group AHT Sell 1284 1365 81p
Coca-Cola HBC CCH Sell 1757 1857 100 p
Entertainment One ETO Sell 211 240 19p
Evraz Plc EVR Sell 184 213 29p
Glaxosmithklyne GSK Sell 1651 1735 84 p
Halfords Group HFD Buy 349 315 34p
Hiscox HSX Sell 1021 1097 76
Murray Trust International  MY] Sell 1103 1175 72 p
Royal Bank of Scotland RBS Buy 192 168 24 p
Stagecoach Group SGC Buy 223 200 23p
Virgin Money Holdings VM Sell 300 335 35p
NEW ORDERS:

Countrywide Plc CWD Buy 224 188 36 p
Easyjet Plc EZY Buy 992 851 141 p
Greater Portland Estates GPOR Buy 634 595 39p
Ken Wil Eur Shs KWE Buy 1046 985 61p
P2P Global Invest Ptg P2P Buy 846 805 41p
Polar Cap Technologies PCT Sell 793 839 46 p
Rotork Plc ROR Sell 211 224 13 p
Rpc Group Plc RPC Sell 937 1002 65 p
Spire Healthcare Group SPI Sell 364 391 27 p

Spectris Plc SXS Sell 2090 2212 122 p
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Date: Friday, February 13, 2015 Open: 154.80 High: 156.50 Low: 154.80 Close: 155.60 Range: 1.70 Volume: 4,136,706 High Date: Wednesday, February 11, 2015 Low Date: Monday, February 9, 2015 Position: 414 Cursor Value : 174.62
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Date: Friday, August 29, 2014 Open: 954.500 High: 979.500 Low: 951.000 Close: 979.500 Range: 28.500 Volume: 5,611,621 High Date: Friday, August 29, 2014 Low Date: Tuesday, August 26, 2014 Position: 1054 Cursor Value : 1138.89
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Date: Friday, December 5, 2014 Open: 1,445.000 High: 1,456.000 Low: 1,390.000 Close: 1,431.000 Range: 66.000 Volume: 3,012,048 High Date: Monday, December 1, 2014 Low Date: Thursday, December 4, 2014 Position: 83 Cursor Value : 1608.4¢
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Date: Friday, August 7, 2015 Open: 518.000 High: 524.500 Low: 495.000 Close: 502.000 Range: 29.500 Volume: 2,948,857 High Date: Monday, August 3, 2015 Low Date: Wednesday, August 5, 2015 Position: 124 Cursor Value : 403.05
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Date: Friday, June 19, 2015 Open: 346.500 High: 348.000 Low: 333.200 Close: 344.900 Range: 14.800 Volume: 3,083,629 High Date: Monday, June 15, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, June 18, 2015 Position: 429 Cursor Value : 285.55
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Date: Friday, September 4, 2015 Open: 79.450 High: 79.450 Low: 65.050 Close: 66.150 Range: 14.400 Volume: 14,963,025 High Date: Tuesday, September 1, 2015 Low Date: Wednesday, September 2, 2015 Position: 385 Cursor Value : 158.49
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Date: Friday, April 15, 2016 Open: 1,454.000 High: 1,492.270 Low: 1,438.420 Close: 1,447.000 Range: 53.850 Volume: 5,973,750 High Date: Friday, April 15, 2016 Low Date: Tuesday, April 12, 2016 Position: 804 Cursor Value : 1283.48
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Date: Friday, May 27, 2016 Open: 785.000 High: 799.500 Low: 752.000 Close: 765.000 Range: 47.500 Volume: 7,414,133 High Date: Tuesday, May 24, 2016 Low Date: Friday, May 27, 2016 Position: 1145 Cursor Value : 864.48
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Date: Friday, December 11, 2015 Open: 1,328.000 High: 1,354.250 Low: 1,296.500 Close: 1,297.500 Range: 57.750 Volume: 34,873,506 High Date: Monday, December 7, 2015 Low Date: Friday, December 11, 2015 Position: 1353 Cursor Value : 1521
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Date: Friday, December 4, 2015 Open: 372.400 High: 378.800 Low: 368.800 Close: 373.400 Range: 10.000 Volume: 3,134,157 High Date: Thursday, December 3, 2015 Low Date: Wednesday, December 2, 2015 Position: 600 Cursor Value : 482.68
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Date: Friday, January 22, 2016 Open: 984.000 High: 996.500 Low: 944.000 Close: 959.000 Range: 52.500 Volume: 1,458,562 High Date: Tuesday, January 19, 2016 Low Date: Thursday, January 21, 2016 Position: 1072 Cursor Value : 736.50
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Date: Friday, August 26, 2016 Open: 960.000 High: 975.000 Low: 943.000 Close: 953.500 Range: 32.000 Volume: 612,390 High Date: Thursday, August 25, 2016 Low Date: Friday, August 26, 2016 Position: 130 Cursor Value : 1210.55
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Date: Friday, September 11, 2015 Open: 823.000 High: 850.000 Low: 796.500 Close: 800.000 Range: 53.500 Volume: 866,673 High Date: Wednesday, September 9, 2015 Low Date: Friday, September 11, 2015 Position: 1108 Cursor Value : 1018.39
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Date: Friday, October 21, 2016 Open: 816.000 High: 830.000 Low: 805.000 Close: 825.000 Range: 25.000 Volume: 484,264 High Date: Wednesday, October 19, 2016 Low Date: Monday, October 17, 2016 Position: 109 Cursor Value : 1015.41
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Date: Friday, April 8, 2016 Open: 583.000 High: 600.000 Low: 581.500 Close: 591.000 Range: 18.500 Volume: 746,461 High Date: Thursday, April 7, 2016 Low Date: Monday, April 4, 2016 Position: 964 Cursor Value : 743.12
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Date: Friday, May 13, 2016 Open: 215.500 High: 217.400 Low: 205.670 Close: 211.300 Range: 11.730 Volume: 66,908,867 High Date: Monday, May 9, 2016 Low Date: Friday, May 13, 2016 Position: 1375 Cursor Value : 357.25
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Date: Friday, December 4, 2015 Open: 180.400 High: 185.300 Low: 177.200 Close: 178.800 Range: 8.100 Volume: 10,794,959 High Date: Tuesday December 1, 2015 Low Date: Friday, December 4, 2015 Position: 1121 Cursor Value : 268.24
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Date: Friday, January 30, 2015 Open: 553.500 High: 560.000 Low: 535.000 Close: 542.500 Range: 25.000 Volume: 2,524,527 ngh Date: Thursday, January 29, 2015 Low Date: Monday January 26, 2015 Position: 1077 Cursor Value : 768.21

11



i —ox
£ weec © Tager © PR [yl RS M MA N iMonth F Tages o/ BB N/ Templates |[|j] MAcD
LS

foOptuma’ @ & % & i O ?

A 1Day ¥ 1Week ,/ ATRSSL 2 ARiSL 4" HL-Ent [ HL-SL
File New Tools Settings Data Alerts Searches Help

-
oL
Stagecoach Group Plc - SGC (LSE) - 1 Week Bar Chart - GBP - No Layout i x

1996. 1997 ‘998~ 1999

- 420.000

f | -

D@em *

BuyonStop - 223 o0

i

TradeRisk - 23

' 1 0 1+ SGC- Stagecoach Group
il g

- 320.000

= <
1 1‘1 H» - 280.000
/ { H } Hﬂ - 260.000
} I }{f H
i } [
Hb 223.0000
a T 2140000 T 2000
T
11 ”I th 200.0000
e~ TH |
Volume Million
A | e
— -,....,|.||.||||I|||||||..I||||l||||[||I|||||I|||||||I|||||[||1|I||||||||||||.||||||I||[||||II|||I||I|| ||||||||||||||| i
% ] Sep Nov 2015 Mar May Jul Sep Nov 2016 Mar May Jul Sep Nov 2017 Mar May Jul Se 4.032 xv g
Date: Friday, April 1, 2016 Open: 251.100 High: 255.600 Low: 248.200 Close: 249.900 Range: 7.400 Volume: 2,734,606 High Date: Thursday, March 31, 2016 Low Date: Tuesday, March 29, 2016 Position: 1137 Cursor Value : 376.61
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Date: Friday, January 15, 2016 Open: 314.800 High: 315.600 Low: 302.000 Close: 309.600 Range: 13.600 Volume: 1,481,169 High Date: Thursday, January 14, 2016 Low Date: Thursday, January 14, 2016 Position: 405 Cursor Value : 271.11
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Date: Friday, January 22, 2016 Open: 1,583.000 High: 1,624.000 Low: 1,495.000 Close: 1,623.000 Range: 129.000 Volume: 1,009,102 High Date: Friday, January 22, 2016 Low Date: Thursday, January 21, 2016 Position: 1127 Cursor Value : 2328.34
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Date: Friday, October 21, 2016 Open: 310.000 High: 333.300 Low: 303.500 Close: 331.800 Range: 29.800 Volume: 5,122,399 High Date: Friday, October 21, 2016 Low Date: Monday, October 17, 2016 Position: 101 Cursor Value : 408.88
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